Round 1 - Sat 29th Feb

PENNANT CUP DRAW 2020

Venue: Merrylands Bowling Club for all rounds: cnr
Oxford & Newman Sts, Merrylands

Round 2 - Sat 7th March

Round 3 - Sun 8th March

Round 4 - Sat 14th March

Round 5 - Sat 21st March

Wenty Blue vs Dundas Sports | Toongabbie vs Wenty Blue TheHills vs  WentyBlue |NBC Sports vs Wenty Blue
Wenty Gold vs Toongabbie Dundas Sports  vs  The Hills NO GAME Wenty Gold vs Dundas Sports |Dundas Sports vs Toongabbie
The Hills ~ vs NBC Sports NBC Sports vs Wenty Gold NBC Sports vs Toongabbie |The Hills vs Wenty Gold

Round 6 - Sat 28th March

Round 7 - Sat 4th April

Round 8 - Sat 18th April

Round 9 - Sat 2nd May

Round 10 - Sat 9th May

Dundas Sports vs Wenty Blue |Wenty Blue vs Toongabbie Wenty Blue vs Wenty Gold |WentyBlue  vs The Hills Wenty Blue vs NBC Sports
Toongabbie ~ vs Wenty Gold |The Hills vs Dundas Sports |Dundas Sports vs NBC Sports |Dundas Sports vs Wenty Gold |Toongabbie  vs Dundas Sports
NBC Sports  vs The Hills Wenty Gold vs NBC Sports | Toongabbie  vs The Hills Toongabbie ~ vs NBC Sports |Wenty Gold  vs The Hills

*** Top two sides after the 9 rounds will play a final on the
Zone 10 Pennant Finals weekend, 16 & 17 May***
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